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2023- 2024 PROGRAM

SAILING MORNING SAILING FOR ALL CLASSES ON SATURDAY MORNINGS

2023
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

2024

JANUARY

DATE
Saturday 30th

Saturday 14th

Saturday 4th

Tuesday 7th

Saturday 18th

Friday 1st

Saturday 2nd

Wednesday
27th to Friday
zgth

Thursday 28"
Saturday 30th

Sunday 31st

Tuesday 2nd

Wednesday 3rd

Saturday 6th

Sunday 7*
Saturday 13th

START
12.00 pm

1.00 pm

1.00 pm

1.00 pm

11.00 am

9.00 am

1.00 pm

9.00 am

6.00 pm
10.00 am

7.30 pm

3:00 pm

10.00 am
9.00 am
9.00 am
6.00pm

starting at 9.30 am

AFL Grand Final

Opening Day Sail Past
and Afternoon Cruise

LSBC Catamaran Challenge

Melbourne Cup

Social Sail

Loch Sport Primary School
Water Safety Day with
Marine Safety Education

Afternoon cruise

Tackers 1 - Having Fun Program

Children’s Disco
Discover Sailing Day

New Year’s Eve Party

High Tea

She Sails Discover Sailing Day
Start Sailing 1 Training Course
Start Sailing 1 Training Course

Twilight Cruise

BAR OPEN AFTER SAILING EVENTS
VISITORS AND NEW MEMBERS ARE ALWAYS WELCOME AT OUR CLUB

TYPE
Social

Sailing

Sailing

Social

Social

All members

8.00 am

Sailing

Training

Social
Sailing

Social

Social
Sailing
Training
Training

Sailing
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Australia Day Friday 26th to Overnight Cruise Sailing
Sunday 28th 11.00 am  Australia Day
Saturday 27th Start Sailing 2 Training Course Training
9.00 am
Sunday 28th  9.00 am Start Sailing 2 Training Course Training
FEBRUARY Saturday 3rd 10.00am  Eastern region regatta Sailing
Sunday 4th Port Albert Yacht Club
Friday 16th 9.00 am Loch Sport Primary School All members
Water Safety Day 2 8.00 am
Saturday 17th 2.00 pm Vice Commodores cup Sailing
Fun race
Tuesday 27th St Ayr Skiffs Steamers Run Social
Wednesday
28th
MARCH Saturday 9th Marley Point Overnight Race Sailing
Sunday 10th
Saturday 16th 1.00 pm Afternoon Cruise Sailing
APRIL Easter
Saturday 30th 10.00 am Overnight Cruise Sailing
Monday 1st
Saturday 27th Entries 9.00 Lake Victoria Challenge Sailing
am start 11am
JUNE Saturday 8"
2.00 pm Annual General Meeting All members
Saturday 8" 6.00 pm End of Season Dinner Social

BAR OPEN AFTER SAILING EVENTS
VISITORS AND NEW MEMBERS ARE ALWAYS WELCOME AT OUR CLUB
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