

LOCH SPORT BOAT CLUB INC

Committee of Management for the LOCH SPORT SAFETY & WATER SPORTS CENTRE ABN 24 548 458 531 INC. No. A0042176E Charlies Street Loch Sport Phone 03 51460004 Postal CMB 94 Loch Sport Vic 3851 Web Site www.loch-sport.net



2023–2024 PROGRAM

SAILING MORNING SAILING FOR ALL CLASSES ON SATURDAY MORNINGS starting at 9.30 am

2023 SEPTEMBER	DATE Saturday 30th	START 12.00 pm	AFL Grand Final	TYPE Social
OCTOBER	Saturday 14th	1.00 pm	Opening Day Sail Past and Afternoon Cruise	Sailing
NOVEMBER	Saturday 4th	1.00 pm	LSBC Catamaran Challenge	Sailing
	Tuesday 7th	1.00 pm	Melbourne Cup	Social
	Saturday 18th	11.00 am	Social Sail	Social
DECEMBER	Friday 1st	9.00 am	Loch Sport Primary School Water Safety Day with Marine Safety Education	All members 8.00 am
	Saturday 2nd	1.00 pm	Afternoon cruise	Sailing
	Wednesday 27th to Friday 29 th	9.00 am	Tackers 1 - Having Fun Program	Training
	Thursday 28 th	6.00 pm	Children's Disco	Social
	Saturday 30th	10.00 am	Discover Sailing Day	Sailing
	Sunday 31st	7.30 pm	New Year's Eve Party	Social
2024				
JANUARY	Tuesday 2nd	3:00 pm	High Tea	Social
	Wednesday 3rd	10.00 am	She Sails Discover Sailing Day	Sailing
	Saturday 6th	9.00 am	Start Sailing 1 Training Course	Training
	Sunday 7 th	9.00 am	Start Sailing 1 Training Course	Training
	Saturday 13th	6.00pm	Twilight Cruise	Sailing



LOCH SPORT BOAT CLUB INC

Committee of Management for the LOCH SPORT SAFETY & WATER SPORTS CENTRE ABN 24 548 458 531 INC. No. A0042176E Charlies Street Loch Sport Phone 03 51460004 Postal CMB 94 Loch Sport Vic 3851 Web Site www.loch-sport.net



Australia Day	Friday 26th to Sunday 28th	11.00 am	Overnight Cruise Australia Day	Sailing
	Saturday 27th	9.00 am	Start Sailing 2 Training Course	Training
	Sunday 28th	9.00 am	Start Sailing 2 Training Course	Training
FEBRUARY	Saturday 3rd Sunday 4th	10.00 am	Eastern region regatta Port Albert Yacht Club	Sailing
	Friday 16th	9.00 am	Loch Sport Primary School Water Safety Day 2	All members 8.00 am
	Saturday 17th	2.00 pm	Vice Commodores cup Fun race	Sailing
	Tuesday 27th Wednesday 28th		St Ayr Skiffs Steamers Run	Social
MARCH	Saturday 9th Sunday 10th		Marley Point Overnight Race	Sailing
	Saturday 16th	1.00 pm	Afternoon Cruise	Sailing
APRIL	Easter Saturday 30th Monday 1st	10.00 am	Overnight Cruise	Sailing
	Saturday 27th	Entries 9.00 am	Lake Victoria Challenge start 11am	Sailing
JUNE	Saturday 8 th	2.00 pm	Annual General Meeting	All members
	Saturday 8 th	6.00 pm	End of Season Dinner	Social